Zatacznik nr 2.3.1. —
charakterystyka lesnictwa
w zakresie pozyskania
Nadlesnictwo Zagnansk
Le$nictwo Cminsk
Stan na 21-10-2024

Skala 1227650
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Legenda:
[0 TWP/TWN
[] Cp-p
// Droga publiczna
/" Droga ppoz.
[ Oddziaty
[ 1 Le$nictwa
O Leénictwo Cminsk
[] Nadle$nictwa




Charakterystyka lesnictwa w zakresie pozyskania drewna

Lesnictwo Cminsk

63 %
0,0 %
0,0 %
0,0 %

16 %
5,7 %

19 %




